Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

SM Race A - 1540-1605

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:43:36

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.15:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 41.238 +1.202 15:51:02.051 23 41.208 +0.493 15:50:21.567
(35) Simon Winther 12 41.096 +1.060 15:51:43.147 24 41.207 +0.492 16:00:02.774
15:44:15830 13 40.831 +0.795 15:52:23978 25 41.205 +0.490 16:00:43.979
2 39.502 +0.450 15:44:55.332 14 40.972 +0.936 15:53:04.950
3 39.337 +0.285 15:45:34.669 15 41.231 +1.195 15:53:46.181 (27) Thorleif Maller Pro
4 39.208 +0.156 15:46:13877 16 41.635 +1.599 16:54:27.816 15:44:19.743
5 39.052 15:46:52.929 17 40.745 +0.709 15:65:08.561 2 41.013 +0.520 15:45:00.756
6 39.256 +0.204 15:47:32.185 18 40.258 +0.222 15:55:48.819 3 40.654 +0.161 15:45:41.410
7 39.394 +0.342 15:48:11.579 19 41.328 +1.292 15:56:30.147 4 40.493 15:46:21.903
8 39.411 +0.359 15:48:50.990 20 40.107 +0.071 15:57:10.254 5 41.240 +0.747 15:47:03.143
9 39.296 +0.244 15:49:30.286 21 40.036 15:57:50.290 6 40.624 +0.131 15:47:43.767
10 39.455 +0.403 15:50:09.741 22 40.308 +0.272 15:58:30.598 7 40.820 +0.327 15:48:24.587
11 39.359 +0.307 15:50:49.100 23 40.278 +0.242 15:59:10.876 8 40973 +0.480 15:49:05.560
12 39.281 +0.229 15:51:28.381 24 40.700 +0.664 156:50:51.576 9 40.622 +0.129 15:49:46.182
13 39.467 +0.415 15:52:07.848 25 40.891 +0.855 32467 10 40.744 +0.251 15:50:26.926
14 55.184 +16.132 15:53:03.032 " 42567 +2.074 15:51:09.493
15 42.908 +3.856 15:53:45.940 (19) Rasmus Priergaard 12 40.546 +0.053 15:51:50.039
16 40.550 +1.498 15:54:26.490 18191 13 40.749 +0.256 15:52:30.788
17 40.381 +1.329 15:55:06.871 2 41.596 +1.608 15:44:59.787 14 41.144 +0.651 15:53:11.932
18 40.339 +1.287 15:55:47.210 3 41477 +1.189 15:45:40.964 15 40.891 +0.398 15:53:52.823
19 40.089 +1.037 15:56:27.299 4 40.546 +0.558 15:46:21.510 16 41.234 +0.741 15:54:34.057
20 40.204 +1.152 15:57:07.503 5 40.987 +0.999 15:47:02497 17 41.209 +0.716 15:55:15.266
21 40.369 +1.317 15:57:47.872 6 40.844 +0.856 15:47:43.341 18 41.158 +0.665 15:55:56.424
22 40.240 +1.188 15:58:28.112 7 40.902 +0.914 15:48:24.243 19 40.989 +0.496 15:56:37.413
23 40.288 +1.236 15:59:08.400 8 40.665 +0.677 15:49:04.908 20 41319 +0.826 15:57:18.732
24 40.803 +1.751 15:59:49.203 9 40.745 +0.757 15:49:45.653 21 40.853 +0.360 15:57:59.585
25 40.953 +1.901 16:00:30.156 10 40.714 +0.726 15:50:26.367 22 40910 +0.417 15:58:40.495
11 40.835 +0.847 15:51:07.202 23 41.315 +0.822 15:59:21.810
(96) René Christensen 12 40.279 +0.291 15:51:47.481 24 41.142 +0.649 16:00:02.952
T5 4417615 13 40.137 +0.149 15:52:27.618 25 41.199 +0.706 16:00:44.151
2 39.838 15:44:57.453 14 40.218 +0.230 15:53:07.836
3 40473 +0.635 15:45:37.926 15 40.396 +0.408 15:53:48.232 (64) Simon Wihemsen
4 40.146 +0.308 15:46:18.072 16 40.128 +0.140 15:54:28.360 1 15:44:15.923
5 40.300 +0.462 15:46:58.372 17 40.989 +1.001 15:55:09.349 2 39.720 +0.739 15:44:55.643
6 40519 +0.681 15:47:38.891 18 39.988 15:55:49.337 3 39.161 +0.180 15:45:34.804
7 40.508 +0.670 15:48:19.399 19 40.894 +0.906 15:56:30.231 4 39.207 +0.226 15:46:14.011
8 40.024 +0.186 15:48:59.423 20 40.468 +0.480 15:57:10.699 5 39.078 +0.097 15:46:53.089
9 40.708 +0.870 15:49:40.131 21 40.378 +0.390 15:57:51.077 6 39.154 +0.173 15:47:32.243
10 40.802 +0.964 15:50:20.933 22 41.015 +1.027 15:58:32.092 7 40.141 +1.160 15:48:12.384
11 40.232 +0.3%4 15:51:01.165 23 41.304 +1.316 15:59:13.396 8 38.981 15:48:51.365
12 40.099 +0.261 15:51:41.264 24 41.681 +1.693 15:59:55.077 9 38.997 +0.016 15:49:30.362
13 40.225 +0.387 15:52:21.489 25 46.380 +6.392 16:00:41.457 10 39.454 +0.473 15:50:09.816
14 40.380 +0.542 15:53:01.869 1 39.341 +0.360 15:50:49.157
15 41.039 +1.201 15:53:42.908 (3) Niklas Damgaard 12 39.292 +0.311 15:51:28.449
16 40.821 +0.983 15:54:23.729 1 15:44:18519 13 39.702 +0.721 15:52:08.151
17 40.735 +0.897 15:55:04.464 2 40.891 +0.176 15:44:59.410 14 50.619 +11.638 15:52:58.770
18 41111 +1.273 15:55:45.575 3 40.912 +0.197 15:45:40.322 15 44.103 +5.122 15:53:42.873
19 40.765 +0.927 15:56:26.340 4 40.969 +0.254 15:46:21.291 16 44.926 +5.945 15:54:27.799
20 40.740 +0.902 15:57:07.080 5 41.011 +0.296 15:47:02.302 17 44.165 +5.184 15:55:11.964
21 40.401 +0.563 15:57:47.481 6 40.716 +0.001 15:47:43018 18 41.799 +2.818 15:55:53.763
22 40.341 +0.503 15:58:27.822 7 41.018 +0.303 15:48:24.036 19 41.997 +3.016 15:56:35.760
23 40434 +0.59 15:59:08.256 8 40.752 +0.037 15:49:04.788 20 43.888 +4.907 15:57:19.648
24 41.059 +1.221 15:50:49.315 9 40.715 15:49:45.503 21 42.266 +3.285 15:58:01.914
25 41.415 +1.577 16:00:30.730 10 40.774 +0.059 15:50:26.277 22 41.991 +3.010 15:58:43.905
11 42.046 +1.331 15:51:08.323 23 42553 +3.572 15:50:26.458
(5) Jens Winther Pro 12 41.236 +0.521 15:51:49.559 24 41.869 +2.888 16:00:08.327
15:44:17.066 13 41.062 +0.347 15:52:30.621 25 41.077 +2.096 16:00:49.404
2 40.240 +0.204 15:44:57.306 14 41.049 +0.334 15:53:11.670
3 40.351 +0.315 15:45:37.657 15 40.970 +0.285 15:53:52.640 (205) Anders Salling Pro SM
4 40.063 +0.027 15:46:17.720 16 41.170 +0.455 15:54:33.810 15:44-20.902
5 40.549 +0.513 15:46:58.269 17 41.215 +0.500 15:86:15.025 2 41.896 +0.912 15:45:02.798
6 40454 +0.418 15:47:38.723 18 41.141 +0.426 15:55:56.166 3 41.240 +0.256 15:45:44.038
7 40.400 +0.364 15:48:19.123 19 40814 +0.099 15:56:36.980 4 41.008 +0.024 15:46:25.046
8 40210 +0.174 15:48:59.333 20 41.490 +0.775 15:57:18470 5 41.140 +0.156 15:47:06.186
9 40.521 +0.485 15:49:39.854 21 40.837 +0.122 15:67:59.307 6 41.073 +0.089 15:47:47.259
10 40.959 +0.923 15:50:20.813 22 41.052 +0.337 15:58:40.359 7 41.716 +0.732 15:48:28.975
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

SM Race A - 1540-1605

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:43:36

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.15:40

|
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 41.114 +0.130 15:49:10.089 22 47.289 +3.114 16:00:27.588
9 41,684 +0.700 15:49:51.773 23 52.492 +8.317 16:01:20.080

10 41.356 +0.372 15:50:33.129
11 41.289 +0.305 15:51:14.418
12 41.085 +0.101 15:51:55.503
13 41.077 +0.093 15:52:36.580
14 41.199 +0.215 15:53:17.779
15 41117 +0.133 15:53:58.896
16 41.009 +0.025 15:54:39.905
17 41.194 +0.210 15:55:21.099
18 40.984 15:56:02.083
19 41.472 +0.488 15:56:43.555

20 41.271 +0.287 15:57:24.826

21 41.302 +0.318 15:58:06.128

22 41.134 +0.150 15:58:47.262

23 41.022 +0.038 15:59:28.284

24 41222 +0.238 16:00:09.506

25 41.707 +0.723 16:00:51.213

(279) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 15:44:20.499
2 41.334 +0.242 15:45:01.833
3 41.368 +0.276 15:45:43.201
4 41.272 +0.180 15:46:24473
5 41.092 15:47:05.565
6 41.109 +0.017 15:47:46.674
7 51.402 +10.310 15:48:38.076
8 1:17.903 +36.811 15:49:55.979
9 44.497 +3.405 15:50:40.476
10 46.831 +5.739 15:51:27.307
11 45.375 +4.283 15:52:12.682
12 43.741 +2.649 15:52:56.423
13 43.416 +2.324 15:53:39.839
14 45.240 +4.148 15:54:25.079
15 44.397 +3.305 15:55:09.476
16 42.793 +1.701 15:55:52.269
17 44.486 +3.394 15:56:36.755
18 43.483 +2.391 15:57:20.238
19 42.369 +1.277 15:58:02.607

20 41.875 +0.783 15:58:44.482

21 42.369 +1.277 15:59:26.851

22 42.234 +1.142 16:00:09.085

23 42.009 +0.917 16:00:51.094

(25) Thomas Uwe Jorgensen Pro

15:44:23.036

2 44.576 +0.401 15:45:07.612
3 44.175 15:45:51.787
4 44.428 +0.253 15:46:36.215
5 44.381 +0.206 15:47:20.596
6 44.460 +0.285 15:48:05.056
7 49.010 +4.835 15:48:54.066
8 45.012 +0.837 15:49:39.078
9 45.748 +1.573 15:50:24.826
10 46.629 +2.454 15:51:11.455
11 45.860 +1.685 15:51:57.315
12 45.007 +0.832 15:52:42.322
13 46.140 +1.965 15:53:28.462
14 45.360 +1.185 15:54:13.822
15 45.138 +0.963 15:54:58.960
16 46.174 +1.999 15:55:45.134
17 47.335 +3.160 15:56:32.469
18 48.296 +4.121 15:57:20.765
19 47.051 +2.876 15:58:07.816
20 45.709 +1.534 15:58:53.525
21 46.774 +2.599 15:59:40.299
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